
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of Magnolia, AR 
     Cast Iron Water Main Replacement 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   Tuesday, January 11, 2022           2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00                     
 
 
RBIS, LLC   
P.O. Box 1364 
Texarkana, TX 75504 
903/701-3110 
FAX:  870/772-0654 
Bk.rbis@gmail.com 
  
Davidson Group 
Ronny Davidson 
101 Blevens Road 
Alpena, AR 72611 
Rdavidson61@icloud.com 
 
Southern Pipe and Supply  
Clark Feezell  
10504 Maumelle Blvd.  
North Little Rock, AR 72113  
501-753-7999  
clark.feezell@southernpipe.com 
 
Pulley Construction  
Garth Lasyone 
110 Alfa Lane 
Benton 
318-481-3773 
garth@pulleyinc.com 
 
Southern Reprographics Inc. 
Sean Tyer 
901 W. 7th Street 
Little Rock, AR 
501-372-4011 
styer@southernrepro.com 
 
White River Construction  
Gerren Atkinson 
PO Box 263 
Russell, AR 72139 
gerrenatkinson@yahoo.com 
 

 
Diversified Construction & Design LLC 
Paul Cadiere 
1808 Lorene Street 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
318-540-3131 
pcadiere@diversifiedcd.com 
 
Texarkana Winwater 
Michael Shipp 
6000 W 7th Street 
Texarkana, TX 75501 
903-306-0871 
jmshipp@winwaterworks.com 
 
Timco-Services 
Holly Niemann 
200 N Main Street 
Bristow, OK 74010 
918-968-5042 
hniemann@timco-services.com 
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	RBIS, LLC

